
Weekend Boarding Activities Term 3B 2025 

Friday 6th June 
Father’s Day Crafts 

Reid House  
Common Room 

6.30pm - 7.30pm 
Mrs Mclean 

 

 Saturday 7th June 
Aqua Park Bristol 

Bristol (1hr session) 
9.15am departure   
Start time 11am 

Return time 1.30pm  
(late lunch at school) 

£27.50 16 Spaces 
Mr Orr 

 Sunday 8th June 
Faircott Farm 
Berrow Farm 

11.00am - 4pm 
 

16 spaces 
Ms Long 

 

Friday 13th June  
Darts Match  
Reid House  

Common Room 
6.15pm to 7.15pm 

Mrs Robinson 

 Saturday 14th June 
Hiking & Gorge Scrambling on 

Quantock Hills 
10am - 3pm 

£2 
16 spaces 

Mr Orr & Mr Webber 
 

 Sunday 15th June 
Trucks at 24 
Junction 24 

10am - 12.30pm 
£3 + spending 

16 spaces 
Ms Long 

 

Friday 20th June 
Hot Dogs 

Reid House 
Common Room 
7pm - 7.30pm 
Mrs McLean 

 Saturday 21st June  
Splash Down  

Paignton (2 hr session) 
9.15am departure 
Start time 11am 
Return time 3pm 

£23   16 spaces 
Mr Orr 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Sunday 22nd June 
Great Wood 
Over Stowey 
10am - 2pm 

£0  
16 Spaces 
Ms Long 

 

Friday 27th June 
Badminton Tournament 

Outside Reid House 
7pm - 8pm 

Mrs Robinson 

 Saturday 28th June 
BRYMORE ACADEMY 

OPEN DAY & 
COUNTRY FAIR 

£0 
All Boarding Staff 

 Sunday 29th June 
Scott cinema  
Bridgwater 

Film TBC 
£8.00 

16 spaces 
Ms Long 

 

Friday 4th July 
Build you own  

Ice-creams 
Reid House  

7pm – 7.30pm  
Mrs Robinson & Mrs 

Mclean 

 Saturday 5th July 
Driving range  
Cannington 

10am - 11.30am 
£5 

16 spaces 
Mr Orr 

 Sunday 6th July 
Fish & Chips on the Beach at 

Weston!! 
Weston Super Mare 

11am - 3pm 
£0 

All Duty Boarding Staff 

 

Please speak to Mr Orr or Miss Johnson in Reid House if you would like to sign-up for any of the weekend activities listed below. Before attending any activity, 
please ensure you view the activity poster available in the entrance to Reid House for any information regarding the upcoming weekend.  


